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Majors and Minors
Students who declare two or more majors at the same time are granted only one baccalaureate degree and receive only one diploma upon graduation.
If the majors declared have different degree designations, then the student must choose which degree they want to receive. All successfully completed
majors are recorded on the student’s academic transcript.

A
• Accounting (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/accounting)

• Art (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/art)

• Arts Management (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/arts-management)

B
• Biology (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/biology)

• Business Administration (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/business-administration)

C
• Chemistry (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/chemistry)

• Communication (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/communication)

• Computer Science (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/computer-science)

D
• Democracy and Justice Studies (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/democracy-justice-studies)

• Design Arts (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/design-arts)

E
• Economics (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/economics)

• Education (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/education)

• Engineering (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/engineering)

• Engineering Technology (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/engineeringtechnology)

• English (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/english)

• Environmental Policy and Planning (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/environmental-policy-planning)

• Environmental Science (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/environmental-science)

F
• First Nations Studies (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/first-nations-studies)

• French and Francophone Studies (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/french)

G
• Geography (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/geography)

• Geoscience (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/geoscience)

• German (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/german)

• Global Studies (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/global-studies)

H
• Health Information Management and Technology (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/health-information-

management-technology)

• History (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/history)

• Human Biology (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/human-biology)

• Human Development (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/human-development)

• Humanities (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/humanities)



2         Majors and Minors

I
• Individual Major (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/individual-major)

• Information Sciences (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/information-sciences)

M
• Mathematics & Statistics (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/mathematics)

• Music (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/music)

N
• Nursing (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/nursing)

O
• Organizational Leadership (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/organizational-leadership)

P
• Philosophy (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/philosophy)

• Physics (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/physics)

• Political Science (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/political-science)

• Psychology (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/psychology)

• Public Administration (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/public-administration)

S
• Social Work (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/social-work)

• Sociology (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/sociology)

• Spanish and Latin American Studies (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/spanish)

T
• Theatre and Dance (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/theatre)

U
• Urban Studies (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/urban-studies)

W
• Women's and Gender Studies (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2018-2019/undergraduate/programs/womens-gender-studies)


